-t

DUST COVER
REMOVED FOR CLARITY
.

"l :..: :

{1 == .l
pulil =1

R

1T == |

uf" Y ; [~ —1 ;

_'\-5""

ASSEMBLE THE RACK

USING
#1/2-13 X 1-1/2° LG. GRD. #5) BOLT (40
#1/2 FLATWASHER (4X)
#1/2 LOCKWASHER <4X)
#1/2-13 (GRO. #5) HEX NUT <4X

DRAWER TO

FRAME USING #3/8-16
BOLTS GRD. S X 1* LG
VITH A #3/8° LOCKWASHER
AND A %3/8° FLATVASHER
4X PER SHELF)

SHELVES AND DUST COVER —/

ASSEMBLE
USING THE FOLLOWING HARDWARE PER SHELFI
#3/8-15 X 1“LG. (GRD.#S) CARRIAGE BOLT 10>

#3/8 FLATWASHER 100
#3/8 LOCKWASHER (8X)

#3/8 ‘SHAKEPRODF* WASHER (2XXREAR HOLES)

#3/8-16 (GRD.#S) HEX NUT ABX)

REVISIONS

NUTES:

FINISH-EPOXY POWDER, ASA 61 GREY

ASSDBLY IS QUALIFIED AND

CERTIFIED FOR UBC SEISMIC ZONE 4

COVER INCLUDES RELAY RACK MOUNTING
HUOLES '

THE RACK IS WELDED CONSTRUCTION

:
:
:

Z-4 SLINING BATTERY SHELF<BASE

JUHN NiROLS, IN
- SPECIALTY BATTERY

SINGLE BAY

AotV
AsRonD
Faﬁ_sﬁ COOC GENT NO.

W/R

o™

(TEL12-125/6~180)Z-4 MODULAR
SYSTEM - 3 TIER




